Series ZC                                                                       V I T R O H M
                                                                                     Revision 201601
VITROHM PORTUGUESA, Lda. – Est. Nacional 249-4, Trajouce – 2765-653 S. Domingos de Rana – PORTUGAL                                                                File Nr: 3900.18.450.113.12
SMD
Precision Metal Film Resistors
MELF Style
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Ø 180mm/7” 1500
Ø 330mm/13” 7500
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ZC0204 F K E 07 1K
0-0hm = ZC0204 F K E 07 0R
Type Tolerance Blister tape reel TC reel diameter R-Value
 B ± 0,1 [%]
C ± 15 [ppm]
C ± 0,25 [%] D ± 25 [ppm]
D ± 0,5 [%] E ± 50 [ppm]
F ± 1 [%] F ± 100 [ppm]
J ± 5 [%]  0 Jumper
0 Jumper